26 May 2008

MMCC 26 May 2008

Heat 3 (1

12th)

Started 20:47 Finished 20:55

Pos Car
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Printed at 20:55:17

Car 1

.558 1
.545

.621
.098 1
.342
.144
.079
.659
.704
.811
.644
.808
.781
.206
.146 1
.229
.738
.835

.631
.231
.901
.696
.064
.718
.139
.049
.875 1
L1137
.872
.756
.452
.451
.180 1
.107
.900
.097
.810
.002
.857
.006
.698

.050
.173
.828
.411
.530
.705
.142
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Driver

Mark Carter
Mark Jordan

Sam Worden
Eddie
Chris Hilton

Car 2 Car 3

L2777 10.106
.015 10.508
.007 10.330
.781 10.542
.363 10.560
.918 10.244
.975 10.261
.981 10.755
.926 10.692
.710 10.301

.716 10.709
.923 10.241
.229 12.397
.194 10.652
.872 12.324
.054 11.565
.447 10.878

.150 10.369
.041 11.004

.619 10.744
.933 10.272
.155 11.860

.325 10.180
.996 11.408
.010 15.609
.781 10.693
.009 10.569

.190 10.361
.126 10.204
.026 12.872
.028 9.662
.994 10.631
.231 10.571
.963 11.122
.924 10.132
.066 10.857

.010 12.294

.489 12.567
.390 10.166
.617 9.814
.579 11.167
.859 10.112
.041 13.438
.951
.400
172
.230
.281
.802
.052
.121

on 26/05/2008.

Car 4

10

9.

10.

10.

.378
948

.983
.023
.329
771
.846

.719
.563
.243
767
.175
.376
.555
.208
.885
.995
.612
.417
.404
.320
.319
.618
.291
.263
.824
.919
.786
.314
.713
063
. 946
.535
.240
.178

.165
.497
.333
.413
.176
.169

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Round 2 Results

Car Model

Corally
Corally
Corally

Xray
Corally

Car 5
10.217

10.893
10.222
10.108
10.224
13.746
10.165
10.435

10.293

9.747
10.093
11.781
10.164
10.183
10.729
11.322
10.425
11.721
10.836
17.792
10.646
14.014
10.522
10.653
12.350
11.067
10.811
11.187
11.037
16.140
10.874
11.129
16.215
10.132
10.504
12.618
15.060
11.139
13.565
10.988

RDX
RDX
RDX

RDX

2005 bbk Software Ltd

52/
51/
44/
44/
42/

Result FTQ

488.
485.
484.
491.
481.

479
891
804
234
421

FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ

Av Lap Best

9
9.
11.
11.
11.

.393

527
018
le4
462

.71
.64
.17
.66
.74
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Heat 2

(1 12th)

bbkRC Eco
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